OTDR

FHA3304 Fiber Ranger

Easy to identify the faults location
Max test distance: 60km
Built-in 1mw VFL

Items Specifications

Memory capacity: up to 2500 measurement results

Wavelength 1550nm+20
Fiber Type 9/125 um
Fiber Connector FC/PC

Pulse Width

Auto adjustment

Max Distance

60km

Distance Accuracy

+(3m+test distancex2x10™) (excluding IOR uncertainty)

Memory Capacity 2500 results
VFL Tmw
Battery 3*AA battery
Temperature Working Temp: -5°C~+40°C; Storage Temp: -10°C~+70°C
Dimension 175%90%44.5mm
Weight 278g

/4 4

www. grandway. com.cn

y=:=



